
7th/8th Girls Basketball 2024

Date Time* Opponent Location

Monday, Jan 22 5:30p Lake City Away

Wednesday, Jan 24 5:30p Roscommon Home

Friday, Jan 26 5:30p Houghton Lake Home

Monday, Jan 29 5:30p Manton Away

Thursday, Feb 1 5:30p Lake City Home

Monday, Feb 5 5:30p NMC Away

Thursday, Feb 8 5:30p McBain Home

Monday, Feb 12 5:30p Pine River Home

Thursday, Feb 15 5:30p Evart Away

Thursday, Feb 22 5:30p NMC Home

Monday, Feb 26 5:30p Houghton Lake Away

Thursday, Feb 29 5:30p Pine River Away

* All games are 7th grade followed by 8th grade


